



Parts List for DWFP55130 Type 3

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
101	N372379	SHROUD	1
102	N121990	SHROUD	1
103	N216652	SHROUD	1
105	N125105	FOAM	1
106	N125109	FOAM	1
107	N125229	FOAM	1
108	N125230	FOAM	1
109	N125428	FOAM	1
110	N313999	FOAM	1
111	N144436	RUBBER FOOT	4
112	SSF-3156	SCREW #10-9X.500 THD	3
113	AB-9047091	BALL VALVE	1
114	N419551	POWER CORD	1
115	AB-9414765	SWITCH	1
116	N299059	MUFFLER	1
117	N117449	AIR HOSE	2
118	AB-9270051	HOSE	1
119	N115939	MANIFOLD	1
120	N423911	MICRO SWITCH	1
121	N436181	ISOLATOR	3
122	AB-ACG18	SADDLE CUP MOUNT	1
123	N022549	SAFETY VALVE	1
124	N048415	TUBE PLUG	2
125	N093234	INNER SHROUD	1
126	N093235	INNER SHROUD	1
127	N436063	OUTLET TUBE	1
128	N178742	RUBBER BUMPER	2

Parts List for DWFP55130 Type 3

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
129	N266360	MOUNT	1
130	N272979	REGULATOR ASSY.	1
131	N378375	CHECK VALVE	1
132	N148738	NUT	1
133	N419554	JUMPER WIRE	1
134	N419553	JUMPER WIRE	1
135	N419555	JUMPER WIRE	1
136	AB-9038905	DRAIN VALVE	1
137	A20009	CLAMP	2
138	SSP-7813	ASSY NUT SLEEVE 3/8	1
139	SSG-3105	ORING 306/296ID 073/	1
149	D28104	SCREW .250-20X.500 P	11
150	N121985	SCREW #10-14 X .75	8
151	N479090	SEAL	1
152	N479119	SEAL	1
153	N479120	SEAL	1
154	91895680	SCREW .250-20 X .750	1
155	SUDL-9-1	SCREW #8-32X.375/.34	2
156	SSF-553-1	SCREW #10-24X.563 TH	2
157	N317839	WASHER	2
205	N489800	BELT	1
207	N051334	FAN	1
226	N489790SV	PUMP ASSEMBLY	1